ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
New fees effective July 1, 2017
(fees are per property unless otherwise noted)

Existing one- or two-family
dwellings

New one- or two-family dwellings

All other properties

Administrative review

Reposting of notices

Accelerated hearing (may include
multiple properties)

Effective 7/1/2017

$125

$300

$300

$200

$65

$750
(Maximum fee $2250)



